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FINISH GENERAL NOTES

FINISH KEYNOTES

INTERIOR FINISH MATERIAL CODES

A B

C D E F G H K M N SLJ P

1 1

2 2

4 4

6

8

5

7

3.6

3

R

JL MP

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-119
ACTIVITY ROOM

C-1,EXP
PT-1(A)
SRT-1(A)
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-106
MAIN WAITING

C-2,3
PT-1(A)
LVT-1,2
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-106A
MEN'S TOILET

C-1
PT-5/CWT-1(A)
CT-1
-

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-101
CONFERENCE ROOM

C-1
PT-1(A)
LVT-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-104
OFFICE

C-1
PT-1(A)
LVT-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-103
ADMIN. OFFICE

C-1
PT-1(A)
LVT-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-102
OFFICE

C-1
PT-1(A)
LVT-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-105
REGISTRATION

C-2,3
PT-1(A)
LVT-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-202
PHYSICAL THERAPY CLINIC

C-1
PT-1(A)
VCT-1(A
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-205
SHARED ACTIVITY/ EQUIPMENT

C-1,3
PT-1(A)
SRT-1(A)
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-302
OFFICE

C-1
PT-1(A)
CPT-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-301
KINESIOTHERAPY THERAPY CLINIC

C-1,3
PT-1(A)
SRT-1(A)
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-303
CLST.

C-1
PT-1
VCT-1(A)
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-304
PRIV. TREATMENT RM

C-1
PT-1(A)
VCT-1(A)
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-405
SUPPORT OFFICE

C-1
PT-1(A)
VCT-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-802
BEDROOM

C-1,3
PT-1(A)
LVT-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-802A
BATHROOM

C-1
PT-1
VCT-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-802B
CLST

C-1
PT-1
VCT-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-803
ADL KITCHEN & LAUNDRY

C-1
PT-1(A)
VCT-1(A)
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-801
OT CLINIC & TREATMENT

C-1,3
PT-1(A)
VCT-1(A)
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-805
OFFICE

C-1,3
PT-1(A)
VCT-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-804
STORAGE              (OT CLINIC)

C-1
PT-1
VCT-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-131
STORAGE (PT CLINIC)

C-1
PT-1
VCT-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-129
WORK EVALUATION

C-1
PT-1(A)
SRT-1(A)
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-128
PROSTHETICS/ ORTHOTICS

C-1
PT-1(A)
VCT-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-127
PROSTHETICS/ ORTHOTICS

C-1
PT-1(A)
VCT-1(A)
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-701A
EX.ELECTRICAL ROOM

C-1
PT-1
VCT-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-125
STORAGE           (KT CLINIC)

C-1
PT-1
VCT-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-126
CLST.

C-1
PT-1
VCT-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-701
M.H.O.T. CLINIC

C-1
PT-1(A)
VCT-1(A)
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-124
RECEIVING/ STORAGE

C-1
PT-1
VCT-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-703A
CLEAN HOLD

C-1
PT-1
VCT-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-703
OFFICE

C-1
PT-1(A)
VCT-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-602
LAUNDRY

C-4
PT-1(A)
RS-1
RSB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-601
WOMEN'S SHOWER/ LOCKER

C-3
PT-5/CWT-1(A)
RS-1
RSB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-605
MEN'S SHOWER/ LOCKER

C-3
PT-5/CWT-1(A)
RS-1
RSB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-604
OFFICE

C-4
PT-1(A)
RS-1
RSB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-501
K.T.C. WEIGHT CONDITIONING

C-1,3
PT-1(A)
SRT-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-122A
STAFF TLT.

C-1
PT-5/CWT-1(A)
CT-1
-

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-412
SHARED OFFICE

C-1
PT-1(A)
VCT-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-409
TREATMENT

C-1
PT-1(A)
CPT-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-416
TECHNICIAN'S WORKROOM

C-1
PT-1(A)
VCT-1(A)
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-121
EX ELEC. RM

EXP
PT-1
VCT-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-404
PT. TLT.

C-3
PT-5/CWT-1(A)
CT-1
-

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-403
PT. TLT.

C-3
PT-5/CWT-1(A)
CT-1
-

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-407A
SOUND BOOTH

-
PT-1(A)
CPT-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-402
WAITING

C-2
PT-1(A)
LVT-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-415
TECH WAITING

C-2
PT-1(A)
LVT-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-401
RECEPTION

C-2
PT-1(A)
VCT-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-408
TREATMENT

C-1
PT-1(A)
VCT-1(A)
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-407
TREATMENT

C-1
PT-1(A)
VCT-1(A)
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-406
TREATMENT

C-1
PT-1(A)
VCT-1(A)
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-411
TREATMENT

C-1
PT-1(A)
VCT-1(A)
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-702
KILN/ SLURRY ROOM

C-1
PT-1/CWT-1
VCT-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-201
SUB WAITING

C-1
PT-1(A)
VCT-1(A)
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-600
CORRIDOR

C-4
PT-1(A)
RS-1
RSB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-603
THERAPY POOL

EXP
PT-1(A)
RS-2
RSB-2

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-100
CORRIDOR

C-1
PT-1(A)
LVT-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-132
CORRIDOR

C-1
PT-1(A)
VCT-1(A)
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-130
CORRIDOR

C-1
PT-1(A)
EM-1/VCT-1(A)
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-135
CORRIDOR

C-1
PT-1(A)
VCT-1(A)
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-136
STAIR

C-1
PT-1
EM-1/EX
RB-1

F2

F2

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-416A
RECEIVING/ HOLDING/ SHIPPING

C-1
PT-1
VCT-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-604A
IT

EXP
PT-1
RS-1
RSB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-503
OFFICE

C-1
PT-1(A)
VCT-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-502
TREATMENT

C-3
PT-1(A)
SRT-1(A)
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-123
HSKP.

C-1
PT-1
RS-1
RSB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-107
VESTIBULE

C-3
PT-#/PWP-1
EM-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-117
EXAM

C-1
PT-1(A)
VCT-1(A)
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-116
EXAM

C-1
PT-1(A)
VCT-1(A)
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-114
SOILED

C-1
PT-1
VCT-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-115
EXAM

C-1
PT-1(A)
VCT-1(A)
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-113
EXAM

C-1
PT-1(A)
VCT-1(A)
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-118
OFFICE

C-1
PT-1(A)
LVT-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-112
OFFICE

C-1
PT-1(A)
LVT-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-111
OFFICE

C-1
PT-1(A)
LVT-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-109
OFFICE

C-1
PT-1(A)
LVT-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-110
CORRIDOR

C-1
PT-1(A)
VCT-1(A)
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-106B
WOMEN'S TOILET

C-1
PT-5/CWT-1(A)
CT-1
-

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-204
OFFICE

C-1
PT-1(A)
VCT-1(A)
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-203
PRIVATE TREATMENT ROOM

C-1
PT-1(A)
VCT-1(A)
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-604B
TLT.

C-3
PT-5/CWT-1(A)
RS-1
RSB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-701B
STORAGE

C-1
PT-1(A)
VCT-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-606
MECHANICAL AREA

EXP
PT-1(A)
RS-2
RSB-2

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-703B
SOILED

C-1
PT-1
VCT-1
RB-1

11 12

F3

F3F3F3F3

F4

F5

F4 F5F4 F5

F4 F5F4 F5

F5

F7 F6

F6

F6

F6

F6

F6

F6

F6

F6

F6

F6

F6

F8

F8

F8

F8

F8

F8

F8

F8

F2

F8

F3
F3

F3

F3

F9

F9

F9

CW
T-

2

CW
T-

2

CW
T-

2

F9
F9

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-000
HSPK

C-1
PT-1
VCT-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-408A
SOUND BOOTH

-
PT-1(A)
CPT-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-409A
SOUND BOOTH

-
PT-1(A)
CPT-1
RB-1

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

1-411A
SOUND BOOTH

-
PT-1(A)
CPT-1
RB-1

F4

F4

RM #

CEILING:
WALL:
FLOOR:
BASE:

388
CORRODOR

C-1
PT-1(A)
VCT-1(A)
RB-1

ALT #1

1. WHEN  AN (A) IS IN THE FINISH TAG IT REFERS TO AN ACCENT FINISH. SEE
THE FINISH / FLOOR PATTERN PLANS OR ELEVATIONS FOR TYPE AND LOCATION.

2. TYPICAL ROOM FINISH ARE C-1 / PT-1(A) /  VCT-1(A) / RB-1.

3. HANDRAIL AND BUMPER RAIL TO RUN CONTINUOUSLY FROM DOOR BUCK TO
DOOR BUCK, TERMINATING AT ALL VERTICAL INTERRUPTIONS.

4. CORNER GUARDS TO BE INSTALLED ON ALL OUTSIDE CORNERS
THROUGHOUT LIMIT OF WORK. SEE FINISH SCHEDULE FOR MORE INFORMATION.

5. FLASH PATCH FLOORING AS REQUIRED TO PROVIDE A FLUSH TRANSITION AT
ALL DIFFERENT FLOORING MATERIALS.

6. ALL GWB SOFFITS ARE TO BE PAINTED.  FASCIA AND UNDERSIDE ARE TO
MATCH. PROVIDE FRY REGLET REVEALS AS A MATERIAL OR COLOR TRANSITION.
GWB SOFFITS ARE NEVER TO RECEIVE VINYL WALL COVERING.

7. ALL FURNITURE AND FURNITURE PANELS ARE N.I.C., UNLESS NOTED
OTHERWISE.

8. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY THE ARCHITECT OF ITEMS REQUIRING
FINISH SELECTIONS THAT ARE NOT CLARIFIED IN THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS.

9. ALL COUNTERTOPS TO BE SOLID SURFACE POLYMER.

10. CEILING ACCESS PANELS, HVAC DIFFUSERS/GRILLES SHALL BE WHITE
UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

F1 ALL EXISTING WALL SURFACES TO REMAIN ARE TO BE PREPARED TO RECEIVE
NEW WALL FINISH. SEE FINISH PLANS FOR EXTENT, TYPICAL.

4' x 8' FABRIC WRAPPED PANEL.  INSTALLATION HEIGHT TBD.

CG-1

HR-1

BG-1

PWP-1 TO BE INSTALLED ON ALL WALLS WITHIN SPACE

CWT-1 TO BE INSTALLED TO 5'-0" A.F.F.

MILLWORK  TO BE PL-1 AND SSP-1

INSTALL WF-1 ON EXTERIOR WINDOWS

F2

F3

F4

F5

F6

F7

F8

F9

CODE MATERIALS

AWP ARCHITECTURAL WALL PANELS
BG BUMPER GUARD
C CEILING
CC CUBICLE CURTAIN FABRIC
CG CORNER GUARD
CPT CARPET
CR CHAIR RAIL
CT CERAMIC FLOOR TILE
CTB CERAMIC FLOOR TILE BASE
CWT CERAMIC WALL TILE
CWTB DECORATIVE GLAZING
DPG DECORATIVE PLASTIC GLAZING
DWS DECORATIVE WALL SYSTEM
EP EPOXY PAINT
EM ENTRANCE MAT
EX EXISTING
EXP EXPOSED STRUCTURE
FWC FABRIC WALL COVERING
FWP FABRIC WRAPPED PANEL
HR HAND RAIL
KP KICK PLATE
PE POURED EPOXY FLOORING
PEB POURED EPOXY INTEGRAL BASE
PL PLASTIC LAMINATE
PT PAINT
PWP PLASTIC WALL PROTECTION
QS QUARTZ SLAB
QT QUARRY TILE
QTB QUARRY TILE BASE
RB RUBBER BASE
RD RUBBER DISC FLOORING
RM RESILIENT MOLDING
RT RESILIENT TILE
RST RUBBER STAIR TREADS
RS RESINOUS FLOORING
RSB RESINOUS FLOORING INTEGRAL BASE
S STAIN/COLORWASH
SC SEALED CONCRETE
SG SEMI-GLOSS PAINT
SL SHEET LINOLEUM
SLB SHEET LINOLEUM BASE
SP SOLID PLASTIC
SPC SPECIALTY PAINT COATING
SR SEAMLESS RUBBER FLOORING
SRT SOLID RUBBER TILE
SRB INTEGRAL SEAMLESS RUBBER BASE
SRVT SLIP RESISTANT VINYL TILE
SSP SOLID SURFACE POLYMER
STN STONE FLOORING
STNB STONE FLOOR BASE
SV SEAMLESS VINYL FLOORING
SVB INTEGRAL SEAMLESS VINYL BASE
SVWP SOLID VINYL WOOD PLANKS
TWP TACKABLE WALL PANEL
TZ TERRAZZO FLOORING
V VINYL WALL COVERING
VB VINYL BASE
VBWF VINYL BONDED WOOD FLOORING
VCT VINYL COMPOSITION TILE
WDB WOOD BASE
WG WALL GUARD
WM WOOD MOLDINGS/STANDING AND RUNNING TRIM
WP WOOD PANELING
WS WALL SCONCE
WT WINDOW TREATMENT
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BLVD., SUITE 116
CHARLOTTE, NC, 28277
Tel   (704) 531-9077

HARRINGTON
GROUP

Cost Estimator
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CONSULTING

Aquatic Consultant
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ENGINEERING

Civil Engineer
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COATESVILLE, PA, 19320
Tel   (610) 383-4460

W. COOK
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